(FPEZ21)

MR REHR
= 2020F10A E =

K 2020F11A23BEEEESR

YERK 2020511 8268
hEREEIFHRMAITAT




Z.21:iHIm

s TARXE BRI X -CRIF XLV ST-DERREELAE
EMNYmth,

HEQMFE, ARIZRSE2ANEIZEOTNSA, Ll
%’:4% AHEVENEODERARFADEEAHTINS,
ERZIZOA~10F ADEENHETINS,

« 20154F (X, 105,024 A,

« 20164E (. 115,024 A (BI4ELE9%1E) |

¢ 20174 1. 138,815 A (AIEELE21%1#) £745Y 2010 F K& E(C

* 20184F (X, 133, 156A&&6J:’)(~|T2263A’Eﬁ']B’?nﬂ_ﬂ.ﬂ
HEFDERMNECONBDH, 1-5A LT
2017 Z T [o O?":ﬁ/l-fdf)'CL\éo

« 20194 (. 117,938 A&7 oT=0 REBITH SO TLVS ?

* 2020F1~10A M ASHHIFELIF85% ., CN(FaOFTDEE?




13,000

11,000

9,000

7,000

5,000

3,000

2.21: W&

PEDHREEER (AR

AN

N\
/

p N =D

S s~
Vi \__\’

3
P/
P4
’-_-
[
()
2
\
\
N7
v
———2009%F —— 20105 20114F
201288 —— 2013 ——2014F !
20155 === 2016 ——20174F
20184F e————=2019%F e=—2020%F
0

1A 2A

38 48 5A 6B 7A 8B 9A 10ARH 118 12H

PEOHMHBIETE R (A B)

——— 20094

—— 20104
20114
20124

—— 20134

—— 20144

—— 20154

=== 2016%F
— 20174F

20184F
— 2019 4F
— 20204

1A 2R

38 4B 5B e6A 7H 8H 98 10A 118 12H



221 : WA

o [E] 0D sk S5 5 2 3 (4E31) Y hEOMEECE(ER)

105,544

20000 83,641

60000

30000




